steponsafety.co.uk
Quality isn’t important, it’s Vital.
+44 (0) 1206 396446   |  sales@vitalgrp.co.uk   |   www.vitalgrp.co.uk
UK’s Advanced GRP Solutions
RAIL INDUSTRYRAIL INDUSTRY
Vital GRP Ltd | +44(0) 1206 396446 | sales@vitalgrp.co.uk vitalgrp.co.uk
GRP Services 	 04
Rail Solutions	 06

Black/
Black&Yellow/
Green/Grey/
Grey&Yellow/
Yellow
OPEN MESH GRATING STAIR TREADS
•	 Mesh bar centres 38 x 38mm  •  Open hole size 32 x 32mm
•  55mm DDA Nosing  •  Isophthalic resin  •	 Standard grit finish
PRODUCT CODE THICKNESS DIMENSIONS COLOUR
RE-25-20-01-YE-G 25mm 2000 x 120mm Yellow
RE-38-20-01-YE-G 38mm 2000 x 120mm Yellow
EDGING RAMPS
•	 Mesh bar centres 38 x 38mm  •  Open hole size 32 x 32mm   •  Orthophthalic resin  •  Standard grit
finish
PRODUCT CODE THICKNESS DIMENSIONS COLOUR
SM-25-20-10-GN-G 25mm 1987 x 997mm Green
SM-25-20-10-GY-G 25mm 1987 x 997mm Grey
SM-25-20-10-YE-G 25mm 1987 x 997mm Yellow
SM-25-30-10-GN-G 25mm 3010 x 997mm Green
SM-25-30-10-GY-G 25mm 3010 x 997mm Grey
SM-25-30-10-YE-G 25mm 3010 x 997mm Yellow
SM-25-36-12-GN-G 25mm 3660 x 1220mm Green
SM-25-36-12-GY-G 25mm 3660 x 1220mm Grey
SM-25-36-12-YE-G 25mm 3660 x 1220mm Yellow
SM-38-20-10-GN-G 38mm 1987 x 997mm Green
SM-38-20-10-GY-G 38mm 1987 x 997mm Grey
SM-38-20-10-YE-G 38mm 1987 x 997mm Yellow
SM-38-30-10-GY-G 38mm 3010 x 997mm Grey
SM-38-30-10-YE-G 38mm 3010 x 997mm Yellow
SM-38-36-12-GN-G 38mm 3660 x 1220mm Green
SM-38-36-12-GY-G 38mm 3660 x 1220mm Grey
SM-38-36-12-YE-G 38mm 3660 x 1220mm Yellow
SM-50-20-10-GN-G 50mm 1990 x 1024mm Green
SM-50-20-10-GY-G 50mm 1990 x 1024mm Grey
SM-50-30-10-GN-G 50mm 3012 x 997mm Green
SM-50-30-10-GY-G 50mm 3012 x 997mm Grey
SM-50-30-10-YE-G 50mm 3012 x 997mm Yellow
SM-50-36-12-GN 50mm 3660 x 1220mm Green
SM-50-36-12-GY 50mm 3660 x 1220mm Grey
SM-50-36-12-YE 50mm 3660 x 1220mm Yellow
Benefits of GRP
Mini Mesh
Grating
With greater corrosion resist-

QuartzGrip GRP Mini Mesh Grating is a modern alternative to conventional timber, steel or plastic
flooring, providing an anti-slip surface underfoot that helps prevent slips, trips and falls in naturally
hazardous areas.  The holes are just 12mm x 12mm conforming to the industry standard ball test,
while preventing water from pooling on the surface. Ideal for maintenance platforms and trough cov-
ers.
GRP Mini Mesh Applications
QuartzGrip GRP Mini Mesh has been successfully installed in station, depot and trackside environ-
ments, including: Access gantries, Station ramps, Trench covers, Access stairs, Step Overs, Debris
screens
Anti-Slip Mini Mesh Grating
The integral gritted non-slip surface of our QuartzGrip Mini Mesh has been tested in accordance with
BS 7976-2 (Coefficient of Friction Test). It provides exceptional traction on walkways exposed to the
elements and is also algae and moss-resistant.
GRP Mini Mesh Grating
PRODUCT CODE THICKNESS DIMENSIONS COLOUR
MM-14-30-10-BE-G 14mm 3007 x 1007mm Beige
MM-14-30-10-BK-G 14mm 3007 x 1007mm Black
MM-14-36-12-BE-G 14mm 3647 x 1247mm Beige
MM-14-36-12-BK-G 14mm 3647 x 1247mm Black
MM-14-36-12-GN-G 14mm 3647 x 1247mm Green
MM-14-36-12-YE-G 14mm 3647 x 1247mm Yellow
MM-22-30-10-BE-G 22mm 3007 x 1007mm Beige
MM-22-30-10-GN-G 22mm 3007 x 1007mm Green
MM-22-30-10-GY-G 22mm 3007 x 1007mm Grey
MM-22-40-12-BE-G 22mm 4047 x 1247mm Beige
MM-22-40-12-GN-G 22mm 4047 x 1247mm Green
MM-22-40-12-GY-G 22mm 4047 x 1247mm Grey
MM-22-40-15-BE-G 22mm 4047 x 1527mm Beige
MM-22-40-15-GY-G 22mm 4047 x 1527mm Grey
MM-30-30-10-BE-G 30mm 3007 x 1007mm Beige
MM-30-30-10-GN-G 30mm 3007 x 1007mm Green
MM-30-30-10-GY-G 30mm 3007 x 1007mm Grey
MM-30-40-12-BE-G 30mm 4047 x 1247mm Beige
MM-30-40-12-GN-G 30mm 4047 x 1247mm Green
MM-30-40-12-GY-G 30mm 4047 x 1247mm Grey
MM-38-30-12-BE-G 38mm 3007 x 1247mm Beige
MM-38-30-12-GN-G 38mm 3007 x 1247mm Green
MM-38-30-12-GY-G 38mm 3007 x 1247mm Grey
MM-38-40-12-YE-G 38mm 4047 x 1247mm Yellow
MINI MESH GRATING
•	 Mesh bar centres 20 x 20mm • Openhole size 12 x 12mm  •  Orthophthalic resin  •  Standard grit finish
Vital GRP Ltd | +44(0) 1206 396446 | sales@vitalgrp.co.uk28 29+44 (0)1206 396 446         www.vitalgrp.co.uk
Solid Top Mesh Grating
QuartzGrip Solid Top Flooring is suitable for a variety of industrial applications. The solid surface
allows smoother movement of wheeled traffic, prevents objects falling through to the level below, and
when used as a cover or lid, provides odour retention for storage tanks etc.
Lightweight panels can also be supplied as manhole covers or access hatches, complete with lifting
slots, stainless steel hinges or handles which can be manufactured to suit 1 or 2 man material handling
limits.
PRODUCT CODE THICKNESS DIMENSIONS COLOUR
ST-29-20-10-GN-G 29mm 2007 x 1007mm Green
ST-29-20-10-GY-G 29mm 2007 x 1007mm Grey
ST-29-30-10-GN-G 29mm 3007 x 1007mm Green
ST-29-30-10-GY-G 29mm 3007 x 1007mm Grey
ST-29-36-12-GN-G 29mm 3660 x 1220mm Green
ST-29-36-12-GY-G 29mm 3660 x 1220mm Grey
ST-42-20-10-GY-G 42mm 2007 x 1007mm Grey
ST-42-30-10-GY-G 42mm 3007 x 1007mm Grey
ST-42-36-12-GY-G 42mm 3660 x 1220mm Grey
ST-54-30-10-GY-G 54mm 3007 x 1007mm Grey
ST-54-36-12-GY-G 54mm 3660 x 1220mm Grey
SOLID TOP MESH GRATING
•	 Solid top, mesh bottom  •  Isophthalic resin  •  Standard grit finish
•	Fire-resistant
PRODUCT CODE THICKNESS DIMENSIONS COLOUR

•	 Extra strong - suitable for vehicular access
•	 Can be used with a neoprene gasket to create a
•	 water-resistant covering
•	 Panels are designed to interlock providing an almost seamless finish.
•	 Gritted anti-slip finish
•	 Solid top and bottom - one side with the anti-slip finish
Interlocking Solid Top Mesh Grating
Vital GRP Ltd | +44(0) 1206 396446 | sales@vitalgrp.co.uk vitalgrp.co.uk 3130 3130
Mesh Grating Fixing
We only use 316/A4 quality stainless steel nuts, bolts, clips, clamps and washers.  They are guaranteed for
10 years and can be replaced if they start to show signs of corrosion.
PRODUCT CODE PANEL TYPE THICKNESS MESH BAR CENTRES
M-CLIPS
•	 Grade 316/A4  •  Designed to secure open mesh grating to GRP
Profile
FX-MC-SM-25-A4-SF Standard Mesh 25mm 38 x 38mm
FX-MC-SM-38-A4-SF Standard Mesh 38mm 38 x 38mm
FX-MC-SM-50-A4-SF Standard Mesh 50mm 50 x 50mm
FX-MC-MM-14-A4-SF Mini Mesh 14-22mm 20 x 20mm
FX-MC-MM-38-A4-SF Mini Mesh 30-38mm 20 x 20mm
JOINING BARS
•	 Grade 316/A4  •  Join two panels edge to edge
FX-CB-SI-A4-SF All Panels Single -
FX-CB-DB-A4-SF All Panels Double -
SQUARE CLIPS
•	 Grade 316/A4  •  Secure Standard Mesh Panels to solid surfaces
FX-LC-SM-25-A4-SF Standard Mesh 25mm 38 x 38mm
FX-LC-SM-38-A4-SF Standard Mesh  38mm 38 x 38mm
FX-LC-SM-50-A4-SF Standard Mesh 50mm 50 x 50mm
G-CLAMPS
•	 Grade 316/A4  •  Secure two mesh panels side-by-side
•	 Supplied with hex bolt
FX-GC-SM-25-A4-SF Standard Mesh 25mm 38 x 38mm
FX-GC-SM-38-A4-SF Standard  Mesh 38mm 38 x 38mm
FX-GC-SM-50-A4-SF Standard Mesh 50mm 38 x 38mm
FX-GC-MM-22-A4-SF Mini Mesh 22mm 20 x 20mm
FX-GC-MM-30-A4-SF Mini Mesh 30mm 20 x 20mm
FX-GC-MM-38-A4-SF Mini Mesh 38mm 20 x 20mm
DOME WASHER
•	 Grade 316/A4 •  Use with bolts
•	 For use with Solid Top Panels and Flat Plate
FX-DW-45-08-A4-SF Standard/Mini/Solid 40mm 20/38mm
FX-DW-30-06-A4-SF Mini Mesh/Solid 30mm 20/38mm
J-CLAMPS
•	 Grade 316/A4
•	 Clamp panels securly to profiles that can’t be drilled
FX-JC-SM-38-A4-SF Standard/Mini/Solid 22-38mm 20/38mm
FX-JC-SM-50-A4-SF Standard/Solid 50mm 50 x 50mm
Vital GRP  Ltd | +44(0) 1206 396446 | sales@vitalgrp.co.uk vitalgrp.co.uk 3332 3332
Our GRP Profiles come in a variety of forms, including Angle, Tube,
Box, C-Section, I-Beam and Channel sections. Their strength and
mechanical properties match or exceed traditional steel equiva-
lent.
All our Pultruded Profiles are manufactured from glass-reinforced
polyester resin (fibreglass) and include a continuous strand mat
and a polyester surface veil on the exterior. This combination
provides exceptional corrosion resistance and weather resistance,
which makes our profiles low-maintenance and incredibly du-
rable. Our GRP profiles with a wall thickness of more than 5mm
are high-performance (E23 grade), while those at 3-5mm are E17
grade.
Pultruded Profiles are supplied directly from stock in 6m lengths
as standard. Profile can be cut to your required size for a small
additional fee.
GRP Structural Profiles
ANGLE
BOX
I-BEAM
CHANNEL
PRODUCT CODE PROFILE
TYPE DIMENSIONS COLOUR
PR-AN-50-40-06-GY-3M Angle 50 x 40 x 6mm Grey
PR-AN-50-50-06-GY Angle 50 x 50 x 6mm Grey
PR-AN-75-75-10-GY Angle 75 x 75 x 10mm Grey
PR-AN-100-100-08-GY Angle 100 x 100 x 8mm Grey
PR-BX-51-51-06-GY Box 51 x 51 x 6mm Grey
PR-BX-51-51-06-YE Box 51 x 51 x 6mm Yellow
PR-BX-76-76-06-GY Box 76 x 76 x 6.35mm Grey
PR-CH-100-40-05-GY Channel 100 x 40 x 5mm Grey
PR-CH-150-50-05-GY Channel 150 x 50 x 6mm Grey
PR-CH-200-60-09-GY Channel 200 x 60 x 8mm Grey
PR-IB-200-100-09-GY I-Beam 200 x 100 x 9.5mm Grey
PR-IB-200-200-10-GY I-Beam 200 x 200 x 10mm Grey
I-BEAM
vitalgrp.co.ukVital GRP  Ltd | +44(0) 1206 396446 | sales@vitalgrp.co.uk 3534 3534
Key-Clamp Handrail
A

D Add-On F-Section 1200mm Grey/Yellow
E Complete Section 3000mm Grey/Yellow
F Add-On F-Section 3000mm Grey/Yellow
G Complete Section 6000mm Grey/Yellow
H Add-On Section 6000mm Grey/Yellow
I 90 degrees Corner Section 1200mm Grey/Yellow
PRODUCT CODE COMPONENTS LENGTH COLOUR
PR-BX-51-51-06-GY
J 50mm Stanchion Post  Box Profile 6000mm
Grey
PR-BX-51-51-06-YE Yellow
PR-RT-38-03-GY
K 38mm Mid Rail Tube Profile 6000mm
Grey
PR-RT-38-03-YE Yellow
PR-KP-150-15-03-GY L 150mm Kick Plate Profile 6000mm Grey
PR-KP-150-15-03-YE L 150mm Kick Plate Profile 6000mm Yellow
PR-HR-TR-GY
M Top Rail Profile 6000mm
Grey
PR-HR-TR-YE Yellow